# WILD WEST DAYS 2022

# **EVENT SPONSORSHIP FORM**

Supporting activities which enhance the well-being of the larger community.

The Zimmerman Community Club annually hosts "Wild West Days". This is a special event held every Memorial Day weekend in our city and we are looking for sponsors to offset the expenses of the event. This is a great way to advertise your business to attendance of over 5,000 people each day of the event. Please complete and return this form to be included in this year's sponsorship announcements.

Business Name :			
Contact Name :			
Mailing Address :			
E-Mail :		Phone :	
Sponsors	hip Level (see page 2 for mo	ore sponsorship information)	
\$100 Bronz		\$500 Gold Sponsor	
\$250 Silver	Sponsor	\$1000+ Platinum Sponsor	
Payment	and Form Submission Option	s - Due May 1st	
Zimmerm Option #2 Email this converse www.GoV All sponsors: submerm Platinum and Gold Community Club	an Community Club, PO Box ompleted form to: ZimmCommClu /ildWestDays.com nit your company logo by May 1st d sponsors: provide company ban information tent by Thursday, May		
This form	ns serves as your Tax Receip	ot for Donation	
Today's Date:	Tax ID# : <b>84-42</b>	Check # or PayPal Confirmation #	
_	<b>Contact Information :</b> www.GoWildWestDays.com ZimmCommClub@gmail.com	OF THERMAN IN	

PO Box 474, Zimmerman, MN 55398

Kim Stasica: 763-350-5045

### WILD WEST DAYS 2022

# **EVENT SPONSORSHIP LEVELS**

Supporting activities which enhance the well-being of the larger community.

# **BRONZE SPONSORSHIP \$100**

- Yes, my company would like a complimentary parade entry.
- Company Name and Logo on Zimmerman Community Club Wild West Days home page for 1 year.
- Sponsor listed in Zimmerman Today advertisement ad for Wild West Days.
- Company name on thank you sponsor banners displayed throughout parade, food court and entertainment tent.

### SILVER SPONSORSHIP \$250

- Yes, my company would like a complimentary parade entry with IMPROVED parade position.
- Company Name and Logo on Zimmerman Community Club Wild West Days home page for 1 year.
- Sponsor listed in Zimmerman Today advertisement ad for Wild West Days.
- Company name on thank you sponsor banners displayed throughout parade, food court and entertainment tent.

#### **GOLD SPONSORSHIP \$500**

- Yes, my company would like a complimentary parade entry with PREFERRED parade position.
- Company Name and Logo on Zimmerman Community Club Wild West Days home page for 1 year.
- Sponsor listed in Zimmerman Today advertisement ad for Wild West Days.
- Company name on thank you sponsor banners displayed throughout parade, food court and entertainment tent.

## PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP \$1000+

- Yes, my company would like a complimentary parade entry with a LEADING parade position.
- Yes, my company would like a complimentary booth at Wild West Days.
- Platinum sponsor company identified as major sponsor of all weekend events, with company banners posted in high traffic areas: carnival entrance, food court and parade route.
- Company Name and Logo on Zimmerman Community Club Wild West Days home page for 1 year.
- Sponsor listed in Zimmerman Today advertisement ad for Wild West Days.
- Company name on thank you sponsor banners displayed throughout parade, food court and entertainment tent.

### SPONSOR ACKNOWLEGEMENT (please initial each box)

п	n	i+	ia	lc
		ıv	ıa	113

Sponsors assume all responsibility for corporate logo approvals. ZCC will make our best attempt to
conform to your logo display guidelines. ZCC is not liable for any logo nonconformity issues.

Your company must provide all advertising banners by Thursday, May 26th that are 2' x 5' or smaller.
ZCC will display the banner in high visibility areas at our discretion.

Product or promotional items require pre-event written approval from ZCC. No electrical or utility
services will be available or allowed. Booth location is determined by ZCC and given to the sponsor
before the event starts. All sponsors will be responsible for set up and security of their booth and all
contents

www.GoWildWestDays.com PO Box 474, Zimmerman, MN 55398



ZimmCommClub@gmail.com Kim Stasica: 763-350-5045